
EWU-Turnier: C Bissendorf

01. Mai 18
Abreiten 60 07:00

LK 3/4 A SSH Showmanship at Halter 15 08:00 4

LK 4/5 A WPL Western Pleasure 20 08:15 11

LK 3A WPL Western Pleasure 20 08:35 8

LK 4/5 B WPL Western Pleasure 15 08:55 4

WT Pleasure Walk Trot Pleasure 15 09:10 4

LK 3A WHS Western Horsemanship 30 09:25 12

LK 4/5 A WHS Western Horsemanship 35 09:55 21

LK 5B WHS Western Horsemanship 15 10:30 4

WT WHS Walk Trot Horsemanship 15 10:45 4

LK 4/5 A TH Trail 90 11:00 19

Mittag 30 12:30

LK 3 TH Trail 40 13:00 9

WT TH Walk Trot Trail 20 13:40 4

Sonderprüfung SO LK 3-5 A Ranch Trail 50 14:00 9

FZ Führzügelklasse 15 14:50 4

LK 4A RN Reining 30 15:05 4

LK 3A RN Reining 20 15:35 4

LK 5B RR Ranch Riding 15 15:55 4

LK 3 A RR Ranch Riding 30 16:10 9

LK 4/5 A RR Ranch Riding 50 16:40 15

17:30


